HELLENIC
REPUBLIC

Kew

By our people, for your people.

hellenicrepublic.com.au



| YIA YIA'S TAPSI

Our express lunch featuring 7 tastes from our menu

Mon to Fri lunch,
$25pp

| FEED ME

7 dishes $49pp
12 dishes $69pp

| A LA CARTE

Olives, Aleppo pepper, garlic

Panko fried olives, smoked yoghurt
House pickled cucumbers

Char grilled pita bread

Tzatziki

Taramosalata

Beetroot feta dip

Kefalograviera saganaki, peppered figs
Grilled octopus, fava, capers

Pastourma, miso skordalia, pickles

Cypriot grain salad, cumin yoghurt
Heirloom tomatoes, grapes, onion, goat’s curd
Chips, feta, garlic oil, oregano

Cucumber salad, miso, Aleppo, whipped feta

Tyropita, three cheese pie

Roasted eggplant, pine nuts, tahini yoghurt

Fish of the day, roasted cauliflower, prawn, corn
Whole baby snapper, caper butter

Confit duck leg, fava, plum, sunflower seeds
Chicken from the spit, latholemono

Slow roasted lamb shoulder, garlic, lemon

hellenicrepublic.com.au

9.0

10.0
9.0

5.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
16.0
25.0
12.0

14.0
15.0
12.0
14.0

12.0

22.0
32.0
40.0
32.0
30.0
34.0



Beef short rib, roasted beetroot, oregano dressing 30.0

“Little Greek boys” lamb or chicken souva (1) 9.0
Chicken from the spit & chips 16.0

| DESSERTS

Risogalo, salted caramel, almond shortbread 12.0
Loukoumades, honey, walnuts, cinnamon 12.0
Chocolate mousse, Metaxa ravani, plum, meringue 15.0
Greek yoghurt cheesecake, peach, hazelnuts 15.0
Hellenic bombe baklava (for 4) 28.0

hellenicrepublic.com.au



