

HELLENIC REPUBLIC

Kew

By our people, for your people.



| YIA YIA'S TAPSI

Our express lunch featuring 7 tastes from our menu

Mon to Fri lunch,

\$25pp

| FEED ME

7 dishes \$49pp 12 dishes \$69pp

| A LA CARTE

Olives, Aleppo pepper, garlic	9.0
Panko fried olives, smoked yoghurt	10.0
House pickled cucumbers	9.0
Char grilled pita bread	5.0
Tzatziki	10.0
Taramosalata	10.0
Beetroot feta dip	10.0
Kefalograviera saganaki, peppered figs	16.0
Grilled octopus, fava, capers	25.0
Pastourma, miso skordalia, pickles	12.0
Cypriot grain salad, cumin yoghurt	14.0
Heirloom tomatoes, grapes, onion, goat's curd	15.0
Chips, feta, garlic oil, oregano	12.0
Cucumber salad, miso, Aleppo, whipped feta	14.0
Tyropita, three cheese pie	12.0
Roasted eggplant, pine nuts, tahini yoghurt	22.0
Fish of the day, roasted cauliflower, prawn, corn	32.0
Whole baby snapper, caper butter	40.0
Confit duck leg, fava, plum, sunflower seeds	32.0
Chicken from the spit, latholemono	30.0
Slow roasted lamb shoulder, garlic, lemon	34.0

Beef short rib, roasted beetroot, oregano dressing	30.0
"Little Greek boys" lamb or chicken souva (1) Chicken from the spit & chips	9.0 16.0
DESSERTS	
Risogalo, salted caramel, almond shortbread	12.0
Loukoumades, honey, walnuts, cinnamon	12.0
Chocolate mousse, Metaxa ravani, plum, meringue	15.0
Greek yoghurt cheesecake, peach, hazelnuts	15.0
Hellenic bombe baklava (for 4)	28.0